
KCG ENGINEERS PVT LTD
List of Claims filed and accepted by Financial Creditors

Amount claimed 
by the Creditors

Amount admitted in 
respect of such claim 

Security 
interest if 

any 

% to total 
claim

(in Rs) (in Rs) (in Rs.)

1 UNION BANK OF INDIA

Union Bank Of India ,
Pune Camp Branch
2A, Arora Tower,
9, Moledina Road,
Camp, Pune 411001

         75,12,686.99                        75,12,686.99 Secured 100%

Total - A          75,12,686.99                         75,12,686.99 

Sr. No Name of Creditors Address


